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454586.
454587.
854588.
854589.
854590.
454591.
854592.
458593.

454594,
4548595.
458596.
45a4597.
458598.
u5u5993
458600.

454601.
454602.
454603,

458608.

458605.

Seed.

ETS 3132.

ETS 3132.
ETS 3134.
ETS 3134.
ETS 3134.
ETS 3135.

ETS 3135.

CINNYT.
CIMMYT.
CINMYT.
CINMYT.
CIMNYT.
CIMNYT.

CIMNMYT.

3136. CIMNMYT.
Seed.

ETS
Cultivated.

ETS 3136. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3136. CINNMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3137. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3137. CIMMYT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3137. CIMMYIT.
Cultivated. Seed.

ETS 3138. CIMMYT.
Seed.

ETS 3138.
Seed.

CIMMYT.

ETS 3139.
ETS 3139.

ETS 3141,
Seed.

ETS 3141.
Seed.

ETS 3141,
Seed.

CIMMYT.

CIMMIT.

CIMMYT.

CINNYT.

CIMMYT.

G3-1099-1.
G3-1099-2.
G3-1101-1.
G3-1101-2.
G3-1101-3.
G3-1102-1.
G3-1102-2.
G3-1103-1.

G3-1103-2.

G3-1103-3.

G3-1104-1.

G3-1104-2.

G3-1104-3.

G3-1105-T.

G3-1105-2.

G3-1106-1.
G3-1106-2.
G3-1108-1.

G3-1108-2.

G3-1108-3.

Seeds
Seeds
Seeds
Seeds
Seeds
Seeds

Seeds

red.
red.
red.
red.
red.
red.

red.

Cultivated. Seed.

Cultivated. Seed.
Cultivated. Seed.
Cultivated. Seed.
Cultivated. Seed.
Cultivated. Seed.

Cultivated. Seed.

Endosperm yellow.
Endosperm yellovw.
Endosperm yellovw.
Endosperm yellow.
Endosperm yellovw.
Endosperm yellovw.
bronze.

Seeds

Seeds bronze.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seeds
Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

Seeds

red.

red.

bronze.

Cultivated. Seed.
Cultivated. Seed.

Cultivated.

bronze. Cultivated.

bronze.

Cultivated.



